
 

 

 
Forum on "Lunar Gravitational Wave Observatories"  

5 – 6 October 2022 
 

CONVENERS 

Branchesi Marica Gran Sasso Science Institute, L’Aquila, Italy marica.branchesi@gssi.it 

Falanga Maurizio 
International Space Science Institute, Bern, 
Switzerland 

mfalanga@issibern.ch 

Harms Jan Gran Sasso Science Institute, L’Aquila, Italy jan.harms@gssi.it 

Jani Karan Vanderbilt University, Nashville, USA karan.jani@vanderbilt.edu 

Katsanevas Stavros European Gravitational Observatory, Cascina, Italy stavros.katsanevas@ego-gw.it 

Lognonné Philippe Institut de Physique du Globe de Paris, France lognonne@ipgp.fr 

    

PARTICIPANTS 

Cacciapuoti Luigi ESA ESTEC, Noordwijk, The Netherlands lcacciap@cosmos.esa.int 

Cappellaro Enrico INAF Istituto Nazionale di Astrofisica, Padova, Italy enrico.cappellaro@inaf.it 

Conklin John University of Florida, Gainesville, USA jwconklin@ufl.edu 

de Raucourt Sébastien Institut de Physique du Globe de Paris, France deraucourt@ipgp.fr 

Dell’Agnello Simone 
INFN National Institute of Nuclear Physics, Frascati, 
Italy 

simone.dellagnello@lnf.infn.it 

Frigeri Alessandro INAF Istituto Nazionale di Astrofisica, Rome, Italy alessandro.frigeri@inaf.it 

Giardini Domenico ETH Zürich, Switzerland domenico.giardini@erdw.ethz.ch 

Jennrich Oliver  ESA ESTEC, Noordwijk, The Netherlands oliver.jennrich@esa.int 

Kawamura Taichi Institut de Physique du Globe de Paris, France kawamura@ipgp.fr 

Landro Martin 
The Norwegian University of Science and 
Technology, Trondheim, Norway 

martin.landro@ntnu.no 

Mapelli Michela University of Padova, Italy michela.mapelli@unipd.it 

Mazzali Paolo Liverpool John Moores University, United Kingdom P.Mazzali@ljmu.ac.uk 

Patat Nando ESO, Garching, Germany fpatat@eso.org 

Pian Elena INAF OAS, Bologna, Italy elena.pian@inaf.it 

Piran Tsvi The Hebrew University, Jerusalem, Israel tsvi.piran@mail.huji.ac.il 

Rosat Severine Université de Strasbourg, France severine.rosat@unistra.fr 

Rowan Sheila University of Glasgow, United Kingdom Sheila.Rowan@glasgow.ac.uk 

Stähler Simon ETH Zürich, Switzerland simon.staehler@erdw.ethz.ch 

    

EARLY CAREER RESEARCHER 

Badaracco Francesca INFN Sezione di Genova, Italy 
francesca.badaracco92@gmail.c
om 

Korol Valeriya 
Max Planck Institute for Astrophysics, Garching, 
Germany 

korol@mpa-garching.mpg.de 



Majstorovic Josipa Institut de Physique du Globe de Paris, France 
josipa.majstorovic@univ-
grenoble-alpes.fr 

Tissino Jacopo Gran Sasso Science Institute, L’Aquila, Italy jacopo.tissino@gssi.it 

 
Last update: 15 September 2022 


